
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)% 

The undersigned, being duly swom on oath, deposes and says on September 27,2006 a copy of the 

order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated September 26. 2006 in Docket No. 06-0525 llllinois 

Commerce Commission) Amendatory Order was served electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th 
day of September A.D. 2006. 
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Edward C. Fitzhenry 
Ameren Services Company  
PO Box 66149 (M/C 1310)  
1901 Chouteau Ave.  
St. Louis, MO 63166-6149  * 
mailto:efitzhenry@ameren.com 
 
Betty Gallagher 
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, IL 60605  * 
mailto:betty.gallagher@exeloncorp.com 
 
Jackie K. Voiles 
Central Illinois Light Company 
d/b/a AmerenCILCO, et al. 
607 E. Adams St. 
Springfield IL 62739  * 
mailto:jvoiles@ameren.com 
 
Steven R. Sullivan 
Central Illinois Light Company 
d/b/a AmerenCILCO, et al. 
One Ameren Plz. 
1901 Chouteau Ave. 
PO Box 66149, MC 1300 
St. Louis MO 63166-6149  * 
mailto:srsullivan@ameren.com 
 
Darryl Bradford 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
PO Box 805379 
Chicago IL 60680-5379  * 
mailto:darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com 
 
James M. Helm 
Electric Energy, Inc. 
PO Box 165 
Joppa IL 62953  * 
mailto:jimhelm@electricenergyinc.com 
 
David Eley 
Interstate Power and Light Company 
South Beloit Water, Gas and Electric Company 
228 Dancette Dr. 
Rockton IL 61072  * 
mailto:daveeley@alliantenergy.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Scot McClure 
Interstate Power and Light Company 
South Beloit Water, Gas and Electric Company 
Alliant Energy 
4902 N. Biltmore Ln. 
PO Box 77007 
Madison WI 53707-1007  * 
mailto:scotmcclure@alliantenergy.com 
 
Jeff Schirm 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
716 17th St. 
Moline IL 61265  * 
mailto:jaschirm@midamerican.com 
 
Robert P. Jared & Karen M. Huizenga 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
106 E. Second St. 
PO Box 4350 
Davenport IA 52808  * 
mailto:rpjared@midamerican.com 
mailto:kmhuizenga@midamerican.com 
 
Eric Bramlet 
Mt. Carmel Public Utility Co. 
Koger & Bramlet, P.C. 
316 ½ Market St. 
PO Box 278 
Mt. Carmel IL 62863  * 
mailto:ericbramlet@kogerbramletlaw.com 
 
Bradley Klein, Barry Matchett, 
  & John N. Moore 
Environmental Law & Policy Center  
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1300  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:bklein@elpc.org 
mailto:bmatchett@elpc.org 
mailto:jmoore@elpc.org 
 
Michael J. Lannon & Sean R. Brady 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL  60601  * 
mailto:mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:sbrady@icc.illinois.gov 
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Jennifer Moore 
Regulatory Attorney  
Alliant Energy Corporate Services  
200 First St., SE, 12th Fl.  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401-1409  * 
mailto:jennifermoore@alliantenergy.com 
 
Michael S. Pabian 
Assistant General Counsel  
Regulatory  
Exelon Business Services  
10 South Dearborn, 35th FL  
Chicago, IL 60680-5379  * 
mailto:michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com 
 
E. Glenn Rippie 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Foley & Lardner LLP  
321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800  
Chicago, IL 60610  * 
mailto:grippie@foley.com 
 
Suzan M. Stewart 
Managing Senior Attorney  
MidAmerican Energy Company  
PO Box 778  
401 Douglas St.  
Sioux City, IA 51102  * 
mailto:smstewart@midamerican.com 
 
Laura M. Earl & Christopher W. Flynn 
Attys. for Central Illinois Light Company d/b/a 
AmerenCILCO  
Central Illinois Public Service Company d/b/a 
AmerenCIPS  
Illinois Power Company d/b/a AmerenIP  
Jones Day  
77 W. Wacker  
Chicago, IL 60601-1692  * 
mailto:learl@jonesday.com 
mailto:cwflynn@jonesday.com 
 
 
 


